D'Youville University - 2025 Summer Course Schedule

Seats

Available Cred

ANA-604-A
BIO-107-A
BIO-107L-1
BIO-108L-1
BIO-208-A
BIO-208L-1
BIO-408-DSSZ
BIO-499-CV
BIO-604-A
BIO-607-A
BIO-607-B
BIO-615-A
BIO-639L-PA
BIO-639-PA
BIO-640-PT
BIO-640-PT
BIO-650-A
CHE-499-CP
CHR-623-A
CHR-625-A
CHR-631-A
CHR-637-A
CHR-637-A
CHR-637L-1
CHR-637L-1
CHR-644-A
CHR-647-A
CHR-661-A
CHR-661-A
CHR-661L-1
CHR-663-A
CHR-663L-1
CHR-663L-1

CHR-664-A

Anatomy Capstone

Human Anatomy & Physiology |

Human Anatomy & Physiology Lab

Human Anatomy & Phys Il Lab
Microbiology

Microbiology Lab

Research At DYC

Capstone Experience
Biochemistry I
Pathophysiology
Pathophysiology
Endocrinology

Human Gross Anat Lab
Human Gross Anatomy
Human Dissection

Human Dissection

Pathology I: Basics
Capstone Experience
Clinical Internship |

Clinic Intrnship 111
Biomechanics

Chiropractic Rehabilitation
Chiropractic Rehabilitation
Chiropractic Rehabilitatio Lab
Chiropractic Rehabilitatio Lab
Business Entrepreneurship
Pediatrics & Women's Health
Diagnostic Image |
Diagnostic Image |
Diagnostic Imaging Lab
Diagnostic Imaging Il
Diagnostic Imaging Il Lab
Diagnostic Imaging Il Lab

Diagnostic Imaging IV
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28 3
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9:00 - 10:15 AM
10:30 - 1:25 PM
10:30 - 1:25 PM

1:40 - 4:30 PM

8:00 - 9:50 AM

8:25-9:20 AM
10:20 - 12:20 PM
9:00 - 10:05 AM
1:00 - 1:55 PM
2:10-4:10 PM

9:35 - 10:55 AM

11:10 - 1:00 PM
12:10 - 1:05 PM
1:40 - 2:35 PM
1:10 - 4:55 PM
2:40 - 5:25 PM
8:00 - 9:50 AM
12:05 - 1:55 PM
12:00 - 1:50 PM
11:45 - 12:35 PM
2:05- 3:00 PM
1:00 - 2:50 PM
10:00 - 12:00 PM
3:05 - 4:55 PM

8:00 - 9:50 AM

5/19/25
5/19/25
5/19/25
6/30/25
5/19/25
5/19/25
5/19/25
5/19/25
5/19/25
5/19/25
5/19/25
5/19/25
5/19/25
5/19/25
6/9/25

6/9/25

5/19/25
5/19/25
5/5/25

5/5/25

5/19/25
5/19/25
5/19/25
5/19/25
5/19/25
5/19/25
5/19/25
5/19/25
5/19/25
5/19/25
5/19/25
5/19/25
5/19/25
5/19/25

8/10/25
7/127/25
6/29/25
8/10/25
6/15/25
6/15/25
8/10/25
8/10/25
8/10/25
8/10/25
8/10/25
8/10/25
8/10/25
8/3/25

8/3/25

8/3/25

8/10/25
8/10/25
8/10/25
8/10/25
8/10/25
8/10/25
8/10/25
8/10/25
8/10/25
8/10/25
8/10/25
8/10/25
8/10/25
8/10/25
8/10/25
8/10/25
8/10/25
8/10/25



Seats
Available

Cred

CHR-664L-1
CHR-671L-A
CHR-671L-B
CHR-674L-A
CHR-675-A
CHR-675L-1
CHR-676L-1
CHR-676L-1
CHR-702L-1
CHR-705L-1
CHR-706L-1
CHR-706L-1
CHR-707L-1
CHR-712-A
CHR-712L-1
CHR-717-A
CHR-717L-1
CHR-721-A
CHR-721L-1
CHR-724-A
CHR-724L-1
CHR-725-A
CHR-725L-1
CHR-727-A
CHR-735-A
CHR-735-A
CHR-735L-2
CHR-743-A
EDL-831-HB
EDL-831-JR
EDL-831-KR
EDL-831-MJC
EDL-831-SR
ESS-470-A
ESS-490-A
HAPH-420-A

HAPH-473-A

Diagnostic Imaging IV Lab
EIP 1 Information Lit Lab

EIP 1 Information Lit Lab

EIP Iv: Journal Club Seminar
EIP V: Evi Inf Clinical Mgt
EIP V: Evi Inf Clin Mgmt Lab
Introduction to Clinical Lab
Introduction to Clinical Lab
Thoracic Technique Lab
Upper Extremity Technique Lab
Cervical Technique Lab
Cervical Technique Lab
Flexion Distraction Lab

NMS Il Extremity Conditions
NMS 11l Extremity Cond Lab
Active Rehab Extremities
Active Rehab Extremities Lab
E&M: EENT

E&M: EENT Lab

E&M: Emergency Procedures

E&M: Emergency Procedures Lab

E&M: GI/GU Conditions

E&M: GI/GU Conditions Lab
E&M Pediatric Conditions
Clinical Neuro | Spine & PNS
Clinical Neuro | Spine & PNS
Clinical Neuro | Spine Pns Lab
Chiro Clin Applications
Dissertation Guidance
Dissertation Guidance
Dissertation Guidance
Dissertation Guidance
Dissertation Guidance

ESS Internship

ESS Seminar

Health Services Mgt Internship

Health Services Mgt Seminar
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9:50 - 11:40 AM

12:05 - 1:00 PM
8:00 - 9:50 AM
10:05 - 11:25 AM
2:10 - 4:00 PM
12:10 - 1:05 PM
9:40 - 11:30 AM
8:00 - 9:50 AM
1:30 - 2:50 PM
2:05-3:25 PM
10:05 - 11:55 AM
8:00 - 9:50 AM
10:05 - 11:00 AM
8:00 - 9:50 AM
10:05 - 11:50 AM
1:30 - 3:20 PM
3:30 - 5:20 PM
8:30 - 9:25 AM
9:40 - 11:30 AM
3:40 - 5:30 PM
3:05 - 4:00 PM
12:00 - 1:50 PM
1:30 - 3:20 PM
11:10 - 1:00 PM
3:30 - 5:20 PM

8:30 - 9:25 AM

2:30 - 5:45 PM

5/19/25
5/19/25
5/19/25
5/19/25
5/19/25
5/19/25
5/19/25
5/19/25
5/19/25
5/19/25
5/19/25
5/19/25
5/19/25
5/19/25
5/19/25
5/19/25
5/19/25
5/19/25
5/19/25
5/19/25
5/19/25
5/19/25
5/19/25
5/19/25
5/19/25
5/19/25
5/19/25
5/19/25
5/19/25
5/19/25
5/19/25
5/19/25
5/19/25
5/19/25
5/19/25
5/19/25
5/19/25

8/10/25
8/10/25
8/10/25
8/10/25
8/10/25
8/10/25
8/10/25
8/10/25
8/10/25
8/10/25
8/10/25
8/10/25
8/10/25
8/10/25
8/10/25
8/10/25
8/10/25
8/10/25
8/10/25
8/10/25
8/10/25
8/10/25
8/10/25
8/10/25
8/10/25
8/10/25
8/10/25
8/10/25
8/10/25
8/10/25
8/10/25
8/10/25
8/10/25
8/10/25
8/10/25
8/10/25
8/10/25



Seats

Available Cred

HAPH-672-A HSA Practicum 3 3 - 5/19/25  8/10/25
HAPH-800-A Diss Proposal Development 9 3 - 5/19/25  8/10/25
HAPH-801-A Proposal Ident Dissertation 10 1 - 5/19/25  8/10/25
HED-704-A Legal & Ethical HIth Prof Edu 19 3 NNNNN - 5/19/25  7/13/25
HED-708-DSDR  Strategies in Hith Profess Edu 0 3 - 6/23/25  8/17/25
HED-709-A Outcomes Assess Hith Prof Educ 18 3 - 6/24/25  8/17/25
HED-802-A Dissertation Guidance 3 1 - 5/19/25  7/13/25
HED-802-D Dissertation Guidance 4 1 - 6/23/25  8/17/25
HEOP-002-A College Readiness 17 0 MTWRF 2:00 - 3:00 PM 5/19/25  8/10/25
HEOP-003-A Readiness for Literature 27 0 MTWRF 9:00-10:00 AM  5/19/25  8/10/25
HEOP-004-A Science Preparation 17 0 MTWRF 10:15-11:15 AM  5/19/25  8/10/25
HIS-203-A American History to 1865 2 3 - 5/19/25  6/15/25
MAT-120-A Stat Reasoning for Health Prof 12 3 - 5/19/25  8/10/25
MBA-603-A Financial & Mgt Accounting 19 3 - 5/19/25  7/13/25
MBA-611-A Organizational Leadership 1 3 - 6/16/25  8/10/25
MBA-616-A Corporate Finance 5 3 - 5/19/25  7/13/25
MBA-655-A Strategic Management 20 3 - 6/16/25  8/10/25
MFA-521-A Voice and Speech 1 7 3 MTWRN 10:00 - 11:15 AM 6/16/25  8/10/25
MFA-531-A Movement 1 7 3 MTWRN 11:30 - 12.45 PM  6/16/25  8/10/25
MFA-551-A Drama Lab 7 3 MTWRN 1:30 - 3:00 PM 6/16/25  8/10/25
MFA-641-A ProSem 3 6 3 NNNNN - 5/19/25  8/10/25
MGT-444-A Internship 0 3 - 5/19/25  8/10/25
MHC-500-A Foundations of Counseling 3 3 9:00 - 3:00 PM 5/12/25  6/29/25
MHC-500-A Foundations of Counseling 6 3 9:00 - 4:00 PM 5/12/25  6/29/25
MHC-500-A Foundations of Counseling 6 3 9:00 - 5:00 PM 5/12/25  6/29/25
MHC-500-B Foundations of Counseling 1 3 - 5/12/25  6/29/25
MHC-500-C Foundations of Counseling 2 3 - 5/12/25  6/29/25
MHC-500-D Foundations of Counseling 25 3 - 5/12/25  6/29/25
MHC-500-E Foundations of Counseling 14 3 - 5/12/25  6/29/25
MHC-500-F Foundations of Counseling 25 3 - 5/12/25  6/29/25
MHC-505-A Counseling Theories & Practice 3 3 9:00 - 3:00 PM 717125 8/17/25
MHC-505-A Counseling Theories & Practice 6 3 9:00 - 4:00 PM 717125 8/17/25
MHC-505-A Counseling Theories & Practice 6 3 9:00 - 5:00 PM 717125 8/17/25
MHC-505-B Counseling Theories & Practice 2 3 - 6/30/25  8/17/25
MHC-505-C Counseling Theories & Practice 1 3 - 6/30/25  8/17/25
MHC-505-D Counseling Theories & Practice 24 3 - 6/30/25  8/17/25

MHC-505-E Counseling Theories & Practice 15 3 - 6/30/25  8/17/25



Seats

MHC-510-A
MHC-510-B
MHC-510-C
MHC-510-D
MHC-510-E
MHC-520-A
MHC-530-A
MHC-530-A
MHC-530-A
MHC-530-B
MHC-550-A
MHC-570-A
MHC-600-A
MHC-600-A
MHC-600-A
MHC-600-B
NTR-612-A
NUR-101-NUAA
NUR-101-NUAB
NUR-201-NUA A
NUR-201-NUA B
NUR-216-A
NUR-275L-NUA 1
NUR-275L-NUA 2
NUR-275L-NUA 3
NUR-275L-NUA 4
NUR-275-NUA1
NUR-275-NUA2
NUR-315L-NUA1
NUR-315L-NUA1
NUR-315L-NUA2
NUR-315L-NUA2
NUR-315L-NUA3
NUR-315L-NUA3
NUR-315L-NUA4
NUR-315L-NUA4

NUR-315-NUAA

Psychopathology
Psychopathology
Psychopathology
Psychopathology
Psychopathology

Substance Abuse Counseling
Human Growth and Development
Human Growth and Development
Human Growth and Development
Human Growth and Development
Crisis, Trauma and Loss Coun
Integrative Behavioral Health
Advanced Counseling Skills
Advanced Counseling Skills
Advanced Counseling Skills
Advanced Counseling Skills
Nutrition & Disease

Intro to Science of Caring

Intro to Science of Caring

Clinical Judgment for Nursing
Clinical Judgment for Nursing
Transcultural Nursing

Nursing Health Assessment Lab
Nursing Health Assessment Lab
Nursing Health Assessment Lab
Nursing Health Assessment Lab
Health Assessment

Health Assessment

Professional Nursing 1
Professional Nursing 1
Professional Nursing 1
Professional Nursing 1
Professional Nursing 1
Professional Nursing 1
Professional Nursing 1
Professional Nursing 1

Professional Nursing 1

Available Cred
0 3
0 3
19 3
14 3
25 3
22 3
9 3
18 3
18 3
3 3
21 3
1 3
10 3
20 3
20 3
2 3
15 2
0 2
13 2
0 2
13 2
12 3
0 0
0 0
0 0
14 0
0 3
13 3
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
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0 0
13 0
13 0
0 5
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9:00 - 3:00 PM

9:00 - 4:00 PM

9:00 - 5:00 PM

9:00 - 3:00 PM

9:00 - 4:00 PM
9:00 - 5:00 PM

8:00 - 12:00 PM
8:00 - 12:00 PM
1:00 - 5:00 PM

1:00 - 5:00 PM

8:00 - 12:00 PM
1:00 - 5:00 PM

5:00 - 11:59 PM
8:00 - 10:30 AM
5:00 - 11:59 PM
8:00 - 10:30 AM
5:00 - 11:59 PM
12:00 - 2:30 PM
5:00 - 11:59 PM
12:00 - 2:30 PM

8:00 - 11:15 AM

5/12/25
5/12/25
5/12/25
5/12/25
5/12/25
5/12/25
5/12/25
5/12/25
5/12/25
5/12/25
6/30/25
5/12/25
6/30/25
6/30/25
6/30/25
6/30/25
5/19/25
5/19/25
5/19/25
5/19/25
5/19/25
5/19/25
5/19/25
5/19/25
5/19/25
5/19/25
5/19/25
5/19/25
5/19/25
5/19/25
5/19/25
5/19/25
5/19/25
5/19/25
5/19/25
5/19/25
5/19/25

8/17/25
8/17/25
8/17/25
8/17/25
8/17/25
6/29/25
6/29/25
6/29/25
6/29/25
6/29/25
8/17/25
8/17/25
8/17/25
8/17/25
8/17/25
8/17/25
6/29/25
7/13/25
7/13/25
8/10/25
8/10/25
7/13/25
7/13/25
7/13/25
8/10/25
8/10/25
7/13/25
7/13/25
8/10/25
8/10/25
8/10/25
8/10/25
8/10/25
8/10/25
8/10/25
8/10/25
8/10/25



Seats

NUR-315-NUAB
NUR-320-NUA1
NUR-320-NUA2
NUR-385-A
NUR-400-NROA
NUR-400-NROB
NUR-406-NROA
NUR-407-NROA
NUR-408-NROA
NUR-411-NROA
NUR-416-NROA
NUR-417-NROA
NUR-455L-NUA1
NUR-455-NUR A
NUR-455-NUR B
NUR-475-NUA A
NUR-475-NUA B
NUR-480-A
NUR-480-A
NUR-480L-1
NUR-490L-NUA1
NUR-490-NUA A
NUR-490-NUA B
NUR-600-A
NUR-600-B
NUR-600-C
NUR-600-D
NUR-600-E
NUR-600-F
NUR-600-G
NUR-601-A
NUR-601-B
NUR-601-C
NUR-601-D
NUR-601-E
NUR-601-F

NUR-601-G

Professional Nursing 1
Nursing Patho and Pharm
Nursing Patho and Pharm
Rural Health

Assessment and CJ Development
Assessment and CJ Development
Issues and Trends in Nursing
Community & Population Nursing
HC Policies and Economics
Informatics, Quality & Safety
Capstone |

Capstone Il

Prof Nursing 4

Prof Nursing 4

Prof Nursing 4

Nursing Leadership

Nursing Leadership

Nursing Complex Care
Nursing Complex Care
Nursing Complex Care Lab
Transition into Practice
Transition into practice
Transition into practice
Nursing Theory Development
Nursing Theory Development
Nursing Theory Development
Nursing Theory Development
Nursing Theory Development
Nursing Theory Development
Nursing Theory Development
Nursing Research Methods
Nursing Research Methods
Nursing Research Methods
Nursing Research Methods
Nursing Research Methods
Nursing Research Methods

Nursing Research Methods

Available Cred
13 5
13 3
0 3
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30 3
12 3
28 3
19 3
10 3
12 3
13 3
21 0
5 6
16 6
1 3
20 3
1 6
1 6
2 0
21 0
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4 3
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12:00 - 3:15 PM
8:00 - 12:00 PM
1:00 - 5:00 PM

6:00 - 11:59 PM
8:00 - 12:00 PM
8:00 - 12:00 PM
8:00 - 11:00 AM
8:00 - 11:00 AM
12:30 - 1:30 PM
8:00 - 12:00 PM

8:00 - 10:30 AM
8:00 - 10:30 AM

5/19/25
5/19/25
5/19/25
5/19/25
5/19/25
5/19/25
5/19/25
6/16/25
6/16/25
6/16/25
5/12/25
7/7/25

5/19/25
5/19/25
5/19/25
5/19/25
5/19/25
5/19/25
5/19/25
5/19/25
7/28/25
5/19/25
5/19/25
5/19/25
6/30/25
5/19/25
5/19/25
6/30/25
5/19/25
6/30/25
5/19/25
6/30/25
6/30/25
5/19/25
6/30/25
5/19/25
6/30/25

8/10/25
8/10/25
8/10/25
8/10/25
7/13/25
7/13/25
7/13/25
8/10/25
8/10/25
8/10/25
7/6/25

8/24/25
7/13/25
8/10/25
8/10/25
8/10/25
8/10/25
8/10/25
8/10/25
8/10/25
8/10/25
7/27/25
7/27/25
6/29/25
8/10/25
6/29/25
6/29/25
8/10/25
6/29/25
8/10/25
6/29/25
8/10/25
8/10/25
6/29/25
8/10/25
6/29/25
8/10/25



Seats
Available

Cred Days

NUR-611-A
NUR-611-B
NUR-615-A
NUR-622-A
NUR-622-B
NUR-622-C
NUR-622-D
NUR-622-E
NUR-622-F
NUR-622-G
NUR-622-H
NUR-628-A
NUR-631-A
NUR-631-B
NUR-631-C
NUR-631-D
NUR-631-DSSC
NUR-631-E
NUR-631L-A
NUR-631L-B
NUR-631L-C
NUR-631L-D
NUR-631L-DS
NUR-631L-E
NUR-631L-F
NUR-631L-G
NUR-631L-H
NUR-631L-I
NUR-632-A
NUR-632-B
NUR-632-DS
NUR-632-NPO
NUR-632-NPO2
NUR-632-NPO3
NUR-632-NPO4
NUR-632-NPO5

NUR-633-A

APN Role Transit Policy Sem
APN Role Transit Policy Sem
Nurse Leadership Practicum
Nursing Research

Nursing Research

Nursing Research

Nursing Research

Nursing Research

Nursing Research

Nursing Research

Nursing Research

NUR Ed Capstone Practicum
Advanced Health Assessment
Advanced Health Assessment
Advanced Health Assessment
Advanced Health Assessment
Advanced Health Assessment
Advanced Health Assessment
Adv. Hith Assess Lab

Adv. HIth Assess Lab

Adv. HIth Assess Lab

Adv. Hith Assess Lab

DS: Adv. Hith Assess Lab
Adv. HIth Assess Lab

Adv. Hith Assess Lab

Adv. Hith Assess Lab

Adv. Hlth Assess Lab

Adv. HIth Assess Lab
Advanced Pharmacology
Advanced Pharmacology

DS: Advanced Pharmacology
Advanced Pharmacology
Advanced Pharmacology
Advanced Pharmacology
Advanced Pharmacology
Advanced Pharmacology

Adv Physiology & Pathophys
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6/16/25
6/16/25
5/19/25
5/19/25
5/19/25
5/19/25
5/19/25
6/30/25
6/16/25
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5/19/25
5/19/25
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5/19/25
5/19/25
5/19/25
5/19/25
5/19/25
5/19/25
5/19/25
5/19/25
5/19/25
5/19/25
5/19/25
5/19/25
5/19/25
5/19/25
5/19/25
5/19/25
5/19/25
5/19/25

8/10/25
8/10/25
8/10/25
7/13/25
7/13/25
7/13/25
7/13/25
8/10/25
8/10/25
8/10/25
7/13/25
8/10/25
8/10/25
8/10/25
8/10/25
8/10/25
8/10/25
8/10/25
8/10/25
8/10/25
8/10/25
8/10/25
8/10/25
8/10/25
8/10/25
8/10/25
8/10/25
8/10/25
8/10/25
8/10/25
8/10/25
8/10/25
8/10/25
8/10/25
8/10/25
8/10/25
8/10/25



Seats

Available Cred

NUR-633-B Adv Physiology & Pathophys 0 3 - 5/19/25  8/10/25
NUR-633-DS DS:Adv Physiology & Pathophys 0 3 - 5/19/25  8/10/25
NUR-633-NPO Adv Physiology & Pathophys 4 3 NNNNN - 5/19/25  8/10/25
NUR-633-NPO1 Adv Physiology & Pathophys 1 3 - 5/19/25  8/10/25
NUR-633-NPO2  Adv Physiology & Pathophys 3 3 - 5/19/25  8/10/25
NUR-633-NPO3  Adv Physiology & Pathophys 23 3 - 5/19/25  8/10/25
NUR-639-NPO FNP Practicum-Women Hith Care 29 3 NNNNN - 5/19/25  8/10/25
NUR-642-A FNP Clinical Adult 27 2 - 5/19/25  8/10/25
NUR-642-NPO FNP Clinical Adult 59 2 - 5/19/25  8/10/25
NUR-652-A Population Health & Outcomes 24 2 - 5/19/25  7/13/25
NUR-714-A Clin Pract Comm Family Care 24 2 NNNNN - 5/19/25  8/10/25
OT-640-A OT Clinical Fieldwork | 24 4 NNNNN - 5/19/25  8/10/25
OT-644-A Management of OT Services | 5 1 NNNNN - 717125 8/17/25
OT-644-B Management of OT Services | 19 1 NNNNN - 717125 8/17/25
PA-401B-U Internal Medicine 55 3 NNNNN - 5/19/25  8/10/25
PA-401C-U Family Medicine 55 3 - 5/19/25  8/10/25
PA-402-U General Surgery 54 3 NNNNN - 5/19/25  8/10/25
PA-403-U General Pediatrics 46 5 NNNNN - 5/19/25  8/10/25
PA-404-U Obstetrics and Gynecology 53 3 NNNNN - 5/19/25  8/10/25
PA-405-U Psychiatry 50 3 NNNNN - 5/19/25  8/10/25
PA-406-U Emergency Medicine 44 3 NNNNN - 5/19/25  8/10/25
PA-407-U Geriatrics 46 1 NNNNN - 5/19/25  8/10/25
PA-408-U Orthopaedics 55 3 NNNNN - 5/19/25  8/10/25
PA-412-A Senior Sem Clin Enrichment A 55 0 NNNNN - 5/19/25  8/10/25
PA-413-A Senior Sem Clin Enrichment B 13 0 NNNNN - 5/19/25  8/10/25
PA-501-U Elective Clinical Rotation | 36 3 NNNNN - 5/19/25  8/10/25
PA-502-U Elective Clinical Rotation Il 53 3 NNNNN - 5/19/25  8/10/25
PA-503-U Prim Med Core Pract 42 6 NNNNN - 5/19/25  8/10/25
PA-506-A Clinical Laboratory Medicine | 8 1 M 8:00- 10:00 AM  5/19/25  8/10/25
PA-510-A Behavioral Medicine 8 2 R 3:00 - 5:00 PM 5/19/25  8/10/25
PA-520-A Pre-Pharmacology for PA 8 1 M 10:00 - 12:00 PM 5/19/25  8/10/25
PMD-866-ALL Pharmacy Internship 100 0 - 5/19/25  8/10/25
PMD-901-ALL Advanced Community Pharmacy 20 6 NNNNN - 5/19/25  8/10/25
PMD-902-ALL Ambulatory Care Rotation 20 6 NNNNN - 5/19/25  8/10/25
PMD-903-ALL Institutional CIn Rotation 20 6 NNNNN - 5/19/25  8/10/25
PMD-904-ALL Institutional Ops Rotation 20 6 NNNNN - 5/19/25  8/10/25
PMD-905-ALL APPE Elective A 20 6 NNNNN - 5/19/25  8/10/25



Seats

PMD-906-ALL
PSY-101-A
PSY-101-ONL
PSY-206-A
PSY-206-ONL
PSY-413-DSPA
PSYM-852-A
PSYM-852-B
PSYM-852-C
PSYM-854-A
PSYM-854-B
PSYM-854-C
PSYM-854-D
PSYM-900-A
PT-502-A
PT-503-A
PT-510-A
PT-510L-1
PT-510L-2
PT-526-A
PT-526L-1
PT-526L-2
PT-574-A
PT-606-A
PT-606L-1
PT-606L-2
PT-674-A
S0S-430-A

S0OS-431-A

APPE Elective B

General Psychology

General Psychology

Abnormal Psychology
Abnormal Psychology

Criminal Behavior

Clinical Dissertation Il

Clinical Dissertation Il

Clinical Dissertation Il

Clinical Dissertation Extended
Clinical Dissertation Extended
Clinical Dissertation Extended
Clinical Dissertation Extended
Clinical Psychology Internship
Pathophys Physical Therapists
Clinical Orientation Seminar |
Essential Skills Il

Essential Skills Il Lab

Essential Skills Il Lab
Community Health & Wellness I
Community Health & Well Il Lab
Community Health & Well Il Lab
Clinical Fieldwork |
Neuromuscular Assessment
Neuromuscular Assessment Lab
Neuromuscular Assessment Lab
Fieldwork Il

CASAC Practicum |

CASAC Practicum Il

Available Cred
20 6
21 3

4 3
10 3
7 3
0 3
8 1
9 1
5 1
8 1
10 1
5 1
3 1
14 0
28 2
39 0
29 2
4 1
0 1
39 1
3 1
1 1
36 3
39 2
3 1
1 1
36 4
23 1
23 1

NNNNN
NNNNN

NNNNN

NNNNN

NNNNN

NNNNN
NNNNN

NNNNN
NNNNN
NNNNN

TR
TR

TR

s =

NNNNN

8:30 - 11:30 AM
11:30 - 12:30 PM
1:00 - 2:50 PM
3:00 - 4:50 PM
3:00 - 4:50 PM
10:00 - 11:20 AM
11:30 - 12:50 PM
9:00 - 10:50 AM
11:00 - 12:40 PM

11:00 - 12:40 PM

5/19/25
6/16/25
6/16/25
6/23/25
6/23/25
5/19/25
5/19/25
5/19/25
5/19/25
5/19/25
5/19/25
5/19/25
5/19/25
5/19/25
6/9/25
6/9/25
6/9/25
6/9/25
6/9/25
6/9/25
6/9/25
6/9/25
5/19/25
6/9/25
6/9/25
6/9/25
5/19/25
5/5/25
6/30/25

8/10/25
7/13/25
7/13/25
8/17/25
8/17/25
7/13/25
8/10/25
8/10/25
8/10/25
8/10/25
8/10/25
8/10/25
8/10/25
8/10/25
8/3/25
8/3/25
8/3/25
8/3/25
8/3/25
8/3/25
8/3/25
8/3/25
8/10/25
8/3/25
8/3/25
8/3/25
8/10/25
6/29/25
8/24/25
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